
2155mm Max Digging Depth Second Hand Mini Excavator For Crawler Type
Machine

Basic Information

China

Sunward

17

1 set

3000 USD - 12800 USD

Bulk or Container

5-8 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

100 units per year

Product Specification

Crawler Mini Excavator

9.9kw

3850mm

3509mm

1860kg

3TNV70-SSU

0.04m³

2.33/4.26km/h

Crawler Second Hand Mini Excavator, 
2155mm Second Hand Mini Excavator, 
Used Mini Crawler Excavator

for m
ore products please visit us on used-excavatorm

achine.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Machine Type:

Rated Power:

Max Digging Radius:

Max Digging Height:

Weight:

Engine Model:

Bucket Capacity:

Walking Speed:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

Product Description:
Product Overview: Used Mini Excavator
The Used Mini Excavator is a second-hand construction equipment that is perfect for small to medium-sized projects. With its compact
size and powerful performance, it is an ideal choice for contractors and construction companies.
Walking Speed
The Used Mini Excavator has a walking speed of 2.33/4.26km/h, making it easy to maneuver around tight spaces and challenging
terrains. This allows for efficient and quick transport of the excavator to different job sites.
Max Digging Radius
With a max digging radius of 3850mm, the Used Mini Excavator can easily reach and dig in hard-to-reach areas. This makes it perfect for
digging trenches, foundations, and other construction tasks.
Weight
The Used Mini Excavator has a weight of 1860kg, making it lightweight and easy to transport. This also allows for better fuel efficiency
and reduces the impact on the environment.
Bucket Capacity
The bucket capacity of the Used Mini Excavator is 0.04m³, allowing for efficient and precise digging. This makes it suitable for various
types of excavation jobs, such as digging, scooping, and loading materials.
Max Digging Depth
The maximum digging depth of the Used Mini Excavator is 2155mm, making it suitable for a wide range of construction tasks. Whether
it's digging trenches or excavating foundations, this excavator can easily handle it with precision and efficiency.
Overall, the Used Mini Excavator is a reliable and cost-effective choice for any construction project. With its compact size, powerful
performance, and versatile capabilities, it is a valuable addition to any construction fleet. Contact us today to learn more about our
second-hand mini excavators and how they can benefit your business.

Technical Parameters:

Product Name Used Mini Excavator

Machine Type Crawler Mini Excavator

Engine Model 3TNV70-SSU

Rated Power 9.9kW

Weight 1860kg

Walking Speed 2.33/4.26 km/h

Max Digging Depth 2155mm

Max Digging Height 3509mm

Max Digging Radius 3850mm

Bucket Capacity 0.04m³

for m
ore products please visit us on used-excavatorm

achine.com
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Applications:
Used Mini Excavator - Sunward 17
Are you in need of a compact and efficient excavator for your construction or renovation project? Look no further, because the Sunward
17 is here to meet all your needs!
The Sunward 17 is a second-hand mini excavator that offers high-quality performance at a low cost. Made in China, this excavator is
designed to handle a variety of tasks in different environments, making it the perfect choice for any construction site.
Efficient and Compact
With a walking speed of 2.33/4.26km/h, the Sunward 17 can easily maneuver through tight spaces and get the job done quickly. Its
compact size also makes it easy to transport and work in confined areas, making it suitable for both indoor and outdoor projects.
Durable and Flexible
The Sunward 17 is built to last, with a durable body and powerful engine model 3TNV70-SSU. This allows it to handle heavy-duty tasks
with ease. The excavator's flexible design also allows for easy attachment of different tools, making it suitable for a wide range of
applications.
High-Quality and Low-Cost
Despite being a second-hand excavator, the Sunward 17 is still of high-quality and can deliver exceptional performance. It is also
available at a lower cost compared to brand new excavators, making it a cost-effective option for any construction project.
Application Scenarios
The Sunward 17 can be used in various scenarios, including:
Construction sites - for digging, trenching, and material handling
Renovation projects - for demolition, excavation, and landscaping
Farm work - for digging trenches, clearing debris, and loading materials
Road and pavement repair - for digging and filling potholes, and repairing damaged surfaces
 

F & Q:
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
Payment is negotiable
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?
Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?



FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate a freight
forwarder.
If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as soon as possible after
seeing it.

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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